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CHANPIONAT /1 NOVDUBLLB
% 1980 "=

ELITE

C.A.S.S.
NICE

PODIUM

C.A.S.S. .
NICE DEGAN francine
F.C.M.E. ) .
BESANCON ZELLER veronique
C.A.S.S.

NICE DONATO yvonne

7 éme Championnat Fédéral " INDIVIDUEL " MARS 1980



FSSF CLASSEMENT +1./1") 1980 '%lf.:

Clubs Noms Prénoms TOTAL
C.A.S.S. Nice DEGAN francine 149,78 0
F.C.M.E. Besan¢on ZELLER véronique 1211 134,56  -137
C.A.S.S. Nice DONATO yvonne 1185 131,67  -163
4 C.S5.5. Reims BOBIN J 1173 130,33  -175
5 C.5.5-M. Arras PERCHEVAL rose 1155 128,33  -193
6 C.5.5-M. Paris SETIF ascension 1151 127,89  -197
7 F.R.S. Nancy LEDI anne - marie 1138 126,44  -210
8 E.S.S. Paris LAUNOY catherine 1132 125,78  -216
9 0.S. Metz BALCERZAK fabienne 1119 124,33  -229
10 C.A.S.S. Nice SOCORRO mélinda 1118 124,22 -230
11 C.5.5-M. Arras LEBLANC denise 1111 123,44  -237
12 C.5.5-M. Paris ADAM karine 1101 122,33 -247
13 C.5.5-M. Paris VUONG-QUANG jeanine 1073 119,22  -275
14 E.S.S. Paris DEBUREAUX christiane 1072 119,11  -276
15 C.A.S.S. Nice HUMBERSET  marie - noélle 1072 119,11  -276
16 C.S.F.S5.R. Lyon CHEKROUN simone 1055 117,22 -293
17 C.5.5-M. Paris MALET chantal 1054 117,11  -294
18 E.S.S. Paris HERLIN claudie 1053 117,00  -295
19 C.5.5-M. Paris MONHONVAL  monique 1035 11500 -313
20 C.A.S.S. Nice SOCORRO anita 1018 113,11  -330
21 C.5.5-M. Paris OCTON francine 1013 112,56  -335
22 E.S.S. Paris BREANT simone 994 110,44  -354
11L:203 3L: 474 9 L: 1193
7 éme Championnat Fédéral " INDIVIDUELLE " MARS 1980



Fng SUITE 1,77 1980 Rff]:

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Clubs

A.S.S. Troyes
C.5.5-M. Paris
A.S.S. Troyes
E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5-M. Arras
F.R.S. Nancy
F.R.S. Nancy
C.5.5. Reims
O.S. Metz

0.S. Metz
F.R.S. Nancy
E.S.S. Paris
0.S. Metz
C.S.F.S5.R. Lyon
U.5.5 Tours

7 éme Championnat Fédéral "

RECORDS FEDERAUX 11L:203

Noms Prénoms TOTAL
POULET agnes 994 110,44
FRANCHET francine 978 108,67
FARIELLO éliane 971 107,89
CORP yannick 958 106,44
954 106,00
CHARLOT béatrice 933 103,67
GROSSIER e 915 101,67
CROCI madeleine 901 100,11
BALCERZAK iréne 852 94,67
WERGUET marie-josée 836 92,89
PROCOT andrée 809 89,89
BEN YAHA jouda 757 84,11
BALCERZAK patricia 715 79,44
VISENTIN jeanine 708 78,67
VIRAUD monique W.O
3L: 474 9L: 1193
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-354

-370

-377

-390

-394
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-640



CARPIONNAT 721 INDIVIDUEL
% 1980 =

ELITE

E.S.S.
PARIS

PODIUM

C.S.F.S.R. . )
LYON TRAVERS jean - michel
C.S.F.S.R. .

L YON PERRET michel

E.S.S. .

DARIS PERRET jean - claude

7 éme Championnat Fédéral " INDIVIDUEL " MARS 1980



EJSF CLASSEMENT -../1") 1980 R:f]:

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Clubs

C.5.F.5.R. Lyon
C.S.F.S.R. Lyon

E.S.S. Paris

C.5.5-M. Arras

C.S.S. Reims
E.S.S. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5. Reims
E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5. Reims
E.S.S. Paris
C.S5.5. Reims
E.S.S. Paris
U.S.S. Rodez

F.C.M.E. Besan¢on

C.5.5. Reims

C.5.5-M. Paris

U.S.S. Rodez

C.5.5-M. Paris

E.S.S. Paris

C.5.5-M. Arras

C.A.S.S. Nice

7 éme Championnat Fédéral "

RECORDS FEDERAUX 1L: 234

Noms Prénoms TOTAL AvVG

TRAVERS jean-michel 177,44
PERRET michel 1509 167,67
PERRET jean-claude 1470 163,33
TERNISIEN christian 1454 161,56
LOUIS francis 1442 160,22
DEBORDE gérard 1440 160,00
HERLIN michel 1429 158,78
LOUIS gilles 1382 153,56
GUILLETAT élie 1358 150,89
MOLE jean - paul 1345 149,44
CORON jean 1337 148,56
DIEMERT étienne 1331 147,89
DOLLET serge 1329 147,67
LACAZE gilbert 1328 147,56
BROUKER noél 1326 147,33
MOREAU christian 1319 146,56
NICOLAS daniel 1317 146,33
NEYROLLES michel 1315 146,11
DARTHUY pierre 1311 145,67
COUDERC claude 1301 144,56
PERCHEVAL alfred 1290 143,33
CHERY pierre 1286 142,89

3 L: 585 9 L: 1548
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';Jf.: SUITE 1,177 1980 Rff]:

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Clubs

C.5.5-M. Paris
A.S.S. Troyes
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.A.S.S. Nice
E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5-M. Arras
C.5.5-M. Paris
F.C.M.E. Besan¢on
C.S.S. Reims
C.A.S.S. Nice
F.R.S. Nancy
C.S5.5. Reims
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.S5.5. Reims
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris
F.R.S. Nancy
F.R.S. Nancy
E.S.S. Paris
U.S.S. Rodez
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Arras

7 éme Championnat Fédéral "

RECORDS FEDERAUX 1L: 234

Noms Prénoms TOTAL

PUTZ jean 1286 142,89
BRIYS denis 1278 142,00
GACHON claude 1265 140,56
SOCORRO patrice 1264 140,44
TELLEZ thalio 1264 140,44
VIART andré 1264 140,44
HUERTA manuel 1254 139,33
VERDOT andré 1252 139,11
VALLART gérard 1247 138,56
BOURGOIN christian 1232 136,89
ORPHEUILLE  francis 1230 136,67
BOBIN patrice 1212 134,67
LUQUE pedro 1207 134,11
DUTER 1205 133,89
KALAJ dragutin 1201 133,44
HEROLD abel 1188 132,00
PROCOT jacques 1184 131,56
SARAZAIN daniel 1180 131,11
LIORET marcel 1176 130,67
CONSTANS jean-michel 1167 129,67
CHAUMARD michel 1167 129,33
CROQUELOIS pierre 1167 127,89

3 L: 585 9 L: 1548
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';Jf.: SUITE 1,177 1980 Rff]:

Clubs Noms Prénoms TOTAL
45 C.5.S. Reims BREJARD michel 1141 126,78  -456
46 C.S.F.S.R. Lyon ENGLE maurice 1138 126,44  -459
47 F.C.M.E. Besan¢con BARBIER michel 1136 126,22  -461
48 E.S.S. Paris CORDIER philippe 1131 125,67  -466
49 F.R.S. Nancy LELOUP bernard 1122 124,67  -475
50 C.A.S.S. Nice ANGELI jean 1120 124,44  -477
51 A.S.S. Troyes FARIELLO félix 1120 124,44  -477
52 C.5.5-M. Arras BAILLY jean - pierre 1114 123,78  -483
53 C.A.S.S. Nice COLLOMB henri 1101 122,33  -496
54 E.S.S. Paris COQUELARD pierre 1096 121,78  -501
55 C.5.5-M. Paris CAILLON jérome 1096 121,78  -501
56 U.S.S. Rodez LACOMBE daniel 1095 121,67  -502
57 C.S5.5-M. Paris SETIF christian 1095 121,67  -502
58 U.S.S. Tours TANGHE andré 1093 121,44  -504
59 C.S.F.S.R. Lyon CONDRO 1090 121,11  -507
60 C.S5.5. Reims COLLIN louis 1078 119,78  -519
61 U.S.S. Tours CHARBONNIER jean - michel 1076 269,00 -521
62 C.S.S. Reims GARNIER régis 1068 178,00  -529
63 C.5.5-M. Paris GARREAU jean-pierre 1040 11556  -557
64 F.C.M.E. Besangon HASHOLDER 1016 112,89  -581
65 U.S.S. Tours BAUCHET jean - paul 994 110,44  -603
66 F.S.D. Grenoble BUGGIA jean-paul 983 109,22  -614
1L: 234 3L:585 9 L: 1548
7 éme Championnat Fédéral " INDIVIDUEL " MARS 1980



Fng SUITE 1,77 1980 Rff]:

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Clubs

F.S.D. Grenoble
F.R.S. Nancy

F.C.M.E. Besan¢on

C.5.5. Reims

F.C.M.E. Besan¢con

F.S.D. Grenoble
A.S.S. Troyes
F.S.D. Grenoble
A.S.S. Troyes
C.5.5-M. Paris
F.S.D. Grenoble
C.5.5-M. Paris
U.S.S. Tours
C.5.5-M. Arras
E.S.S. Paris
F.S.D. Grenoble

7 éme Championnat Fédéral "

RECORDS FEDERAUX 1L: 234

Noms Prénoms TOTAL

PHILIPERT claude 974 108,22
LIME bruno 973 108,11
PERROT jean - michel 965 107,22
CROCI charles 963 107,00
HUMBERT michel 959 106,56
PAUTRIEUX gérard 910 101,11
POULET jean - philippe 906 100,67
MILANI lucien 881 97,89
ANGINOT jean 877 97,44
LAUNOY patrick 850 141,67
ROYANNAIS 800 88,89
PICART christian 778 129,67
CARRE michel 683 113,83
PENNEL 662 73,56
DEBUREAUX 643 107,17
BLANCHET 637 106,17

3L: 585 9 L: 1548
INDIVIDUEL " MARS 1980
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